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EXAM TIME TABLE Nov/Dec-2018 SEMESTER EXAMS

NS;. Sem | QP Code Subject Name Date Day Time QP Indent o?ittl:;lel\rl\ct’s
1 5 15LT52T ELEMENTS OF FASHION ILLUSTRATION 16/11/2018 Friday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 30 15
2 2 15MEO1D | ENGG DRAWING 16/11/2018 13.00 - 17.00 Hrs. 30 12
3 3 | 15LT31T | TANNING&POST TANNING OPERNS 17/11/2018 Saturday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 40 20
4 1 15SC03S | APPLIED SCIENCE 18/11/2018 Sunday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 70 51
5 4 15ME44T | PE&IC 18/11/2018 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs. 20 06
6 5 15LT53T | ORGANIZATION BEHAVIOUR 19/11/2018 Monday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 30 15
7 6 9ME51 BASIC MGMT SKILLS & INDIAN CONSTI 19/11/2018 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 10 01
8 3 15LT32T | LT BIOTECH MICROBIOLOGY 20/11/2018 Tuesday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 40 18
9 1 15SCO01M | ENGG MATHS - | 22/11/2018 Thursday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 80 59
10 4 15LT42T | LT GOODS & GARMENTS TECH 22/11/2018 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs. 10 02
11 5 15LT54B | ADV FOOTWARE MATERIALS & TECHNOLOGY | 23/11/2018 Friday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 20 11
12 5 | 15LT54C | VISUAL MERCHANDISING 23/11/2018 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 10 04
13 3 15LT33T | FOOTWEAR SCIENCE & TECH 24/11/2018 Saturday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 40 18
14 4 15LT41T | LTFS UPGRADN TECH 25/11/2018 Sunday 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs. 10 02
15 5 15LT51T | MATERIAL TESTING & ANALYSIS-I 27/11/2018 Tuesday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 30 15
16 2 | 15S5C02M | ENGG MATHS - li 27/11/2018 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs. 50 31
17 3 15LT34T | LT MACHINERY 28/11/2018 | Wednesday | 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 40 20
18 2 15LT22T | APPLIED CHEMISTRY 29/11/2018 Thursday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 20 04
19 4 | 15LT43T | FOOTWEAR SCIENCE & TECH-II 29/11/2018 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs. 10 02
20 2 | 15LT21T | BASICS OF LEATHER 30/11/2018 Friday 14.00 - 17.00 Hrs. 20 07
21 1 15CPO1E | COMMN SKILLS IN ENGLISH 03/12/2018 Monday 9.00 - 12.00 Hrs. 80 60
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